BY-BGLW-ARC
BAGLIORI
(wall)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-BGLW-ARC
BAGLIORI by BYIBA is an elegant wall lighting collection that
combines sculptural design with high performance. Featuring a
distinctive 360-degree luminous body and bold decorative
accents, BAGLIORI offers both direct and indirect illumination,
making it ideal for a wide range of architectural and decorative
applications. Available in multiple sizes, finishes, and dimming
options, the BAGLIORI wall fixture integrates seamlessly into
sophisticated interiors, providing warm, efficient LED lighting
(2700K, 3000K) with customizable control. Its refined design,
paired with premium material finishes, allows designers to create
both minimalist and impactful lighting compositions.
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 03/14/2025
MATERIAL:MATERIAL:
Methacrylate + Aluminum
LIGHTING:
LED
INPUT VOLTAGE:
24V / 110-277V
IP RATING:
IP44
DRIVER POSITION:
Remote
CRI 90
APPLIANCE CLASS:CRI:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
ELEMENTS FINISHING:
TUBE FINISHING:
Black
White
APPLIANCE CLASS:Appliance class:
III
24V IP44
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-TB-ARC-L10-K30-LT
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-TB-ARC-
L10-K30-LT
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 03/14/2025
A)
A)
B)
B)
C)
C)
D)
D)
1 MODELS:
-4647
-4647
-4646
-4646
H:   12.20” (31 cm)
P:    3.94” (10 cm)
Ø:   2.68” (6.8 cm)
Ø:   1.30” (3.3 cm)
H:   12.20” (31 cm)
P:    5.12” (13 cm)
Ø:   3.34” (8.5 cm)
Ø:   1.30” (3.3 cm)
A) Height -
B) Depth -
С) Canopy Diameter  -
D) Tube Diameter -
A) Height -
B) Depth -
С) Canopy Diameter  -
D) Tube Diameter -
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
DIMENSION:
DIMENSION:
LED | 4W | 3000K | 24V | 398 lm
LED | 4W | 3000K | 24V | 398 lm
BY-BGLW-ARC
24V IP44
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-TB-ARC-L10-K30-LT
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE BY-TB-ARC-
L10-K30-LT
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 03/14/2025
A)
A)
С)
С)
B)
B)
D)
D)
E)
1 MODELS:
-4645
-4644
L:    20.08” (51 cm)
H:   3.03” (7.7 cm)
Ø:  1.30” (3.3 cm)
Ø:  2.67” (6.8 cm)
L:    20.08” (51 cm)
H:   4.13” (10.5 cm)
Ø:  1.30” (3.3 cm)
Ø:  3.35” (8.5 cm) x H: 1.37” (3.5 cm)
A) Length -
B) Heigth -
С) Tube Diameter  -
D) Canopy Diameter -
A) Length -
B) Heigth -
С) Tube Diameter  -
D) Canopy -
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
DIMENSION:
DIMENSION:
LED | 8W | 24V | 3000K | 796 lm
LED | 8W | 24V | 3000K | 796 lm
BY-BGLW-ARC
NOTES
-4645
-4644
24V IP44
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-TB-ARC-L10-K30-LT
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE BY-TB-ARC-
L10-K30-LT
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 03/14/2025
A)
B)
C) D)
1 MODELS:
-4648
-4648
H:    45.67” (116 cm)
P:     4.13” (10.5 cm)
Ø:   1.18” (3 cm)
Ø:   5.50” (7.5 cm)
A) Height -
B) Depth -
С) Diameter tube -
D) Diameter Base -
2 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-DL
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
1-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
LIGHT SOURCE:
DIMENSION:
LED | 3000K | 110-277V | 20W | 1949lm
BY-BGLW-ARC
NOTES
24V IP44